

**August 13, 2024**

<b>BSE Limited</b> Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001  <b>Scrip Code: 502219</b>	<b>National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.</b> Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051  <b>Symbol: BOROENEW</b>
---	--

Dear Sirs,

**Sub: Copy of Advertisement Published in Newspapers - extract of the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2024**

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached copies of advertisement, published on August 13, 2024, for the extract of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> June, 2024, in the following newspapers:

- Business Standard (all editions) in English; and
- NavShakti (Mumbai) in Marathi translation

This intimation is also being uploaded on the Company's website at [www.borosilrenewables.com](http://www.borosilrenewables.com)

You are requested to take note of the same.

Thanking you.

**For Borosil Renewables Limited**

**Ravi Vaishnav**  
**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**  
**Membership No. ACS-34607**

**Encl.: As above.**

**Works:**

Ankeshwar-Rajpipla Road,  
Village Govali, Tal. Jhagadia,  
Dist. Bharuch- 393001,  
(Gujarat), India  
T : +91 2645-258100  
F : +91 2645-258235  
E : brl@borosil.com





WEAR THE CHANGE

DOLLAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED

(CIN : L17299WB1993PLC058969)

Registered Office : OM Tower | 15th Floor | 32, J.L. Nehru Road | Kolkata - 700 071 | West Bengal | India  
Phone No : 033-2288 4064-66 | Fax : 033-2288 4063 | E-mail : investors@dollarglobal.in | Website : www.dollarglobal.in

## Extracts of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2024

Sl No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Three Months Ended		Year Ended		Three Months Ended		Year Ended	
		30-06-2024 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	30-06-2024 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)	30-06-2023 (Unaudited)	31-03-2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	32,197.57	48,836.91	31,891.82	1,54,912.90	33,373.36	49,995.98	32,823.93	1,57,227.45
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items #)	1,835.86	4,397.05	1,782.19	11,866.99	2,151.63	4,627.85	1,934.55	12,172.51
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items #)	1,835.86	4,397.05	1,782.19	11,866.99	2,151.63	4,627.85	1,934.55	12,172.51
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items#)	1,354.81	3,201.91	1,409.57	8,939.04	1,600.14	3,359.88	1,513.06	9,137.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1,367.85	3,217.29	1,426.02	9,003.96	1,613.18	3,380.29	1,529.51	9,206.96
6	Equity Share Capital	1,134.32	1,134.32	1,134.32	1,134.32	1,134.32	1,134.32	1,134.32	1,134.32
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	77,938.13	-	-	-	76,975.87
8	Earnings per share (of ₹2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic and Diluted (Not Annualised for the quarter)*	2.39	5.65	2.49	15.76	2.70	5.83	2.56	15.90

# The Company does not have any Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items. \* Not Annualised except for the year ended March 31, 2024.

**Notes:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Un-audited Financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results are available on the website of BSE ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)), NSE ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.dollarglobal.in](http://www.dollarglobal.in)).  
2. The Company has prepared the Consolidated Financial Statement on quarterly basis and the Consolidated Financial figures include joint venture of the Company viz. Pepe Jeans Innerfashion Private Limited and subsidiary viz. Dollar Garments Private Limited.

By Order of the Board of Directors  
For Dollar Industries LimitedSd/-  
Vinod Kumar Gupta  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 00877949Place : KOLKATA  
Date : Aug 12, 2024

OUR COLLECTIONS

DOLLAR BIGBOSS DOLLAR MISSY DOLLAR CHAMPION DOLLAR LEHAR DOLLAR ATHLEISURE DOLLAR ULTRA DOLLAR WINTERCARE DOLLAR RANGUARD FORCE NXT



SANGAM (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L17118RJ1984PLC003173

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024  
(₹ in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			
		30.06.24	31.03.24	30.06.23	31.03.24
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	69610	70480	67948	264085
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before Exceptional & Extraordinary Items & tax	2124	2091	2068	6003
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1958	1925	1902	5339
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1428	1366	1277	4082
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/Loss for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1662	1289	1406	4047
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	5025	5025	5025	5025
7	Other Equity				93407
8	Earning per share (not annualised) (before extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each) Basic & Diluted (In ₹)	3.17	3.08	2.90	9.55
9	Earning per share (not annualised) (after extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each) Basic & Diluted (In ₹)	2.84	2.75	2.57	8.21

**NOTES:**

1. The above audited Consolidated financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 have been prepared by the Company in accordance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and there after were approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 12th August, 2024.  
2. "As per regulation 47(b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 result on standalone basis for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 is given: 1) Total Income from operations : ₹ 70261 Lakhs 2) Profit/Loss Before Tax: ₹ 1772 Lakhs and 3) Profit/Loss After Tax: ₹ 1275 Lakhs"  
3. Based on the management approach as defined in Ind AS 108 - Operating Segments, the Chief Operating Decision Maker (CODM) evaluates the company's performance and allocates resources based on an analysis of various performance indicators of business segments in which the company operates. The Company is primarily engaged in the business of textile manufacturing which the management and CODM recognise as the sole business segment. Hence, disclosure of segment-wise information is not required and accordingly not provided.  
4. The Exceptional items includes proportionate value of sweat equity shares which were issued during the Year ended 31st March, 2023.  
5. The Company's projects under progress are going on as per its expansion plans.  
6. The EPS earnings for the quarters ended 30th June, 2024, 31st March 2024 and 30th June 2023 are not annualised.  
7. The figures of the previous period have been re-grouped / rearranged and / or recast wherever considered necessary. The figures of the quarter ended 31st March, 2024 were the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of full financial year and reviewed year to date figures upto the third quarter of the previous financial year.  
8. The above is an extract of the detailed Consolidated Financial Result for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 filed with the stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Standalone and Consolidated financial results are available on the stock Exchanges websites at [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com), [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the company's website [www.sangamgroup.com](http://www.sangamgroup.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
(R.P. Soni)  
ChairmanDate: August 12, 2023  
Place: BhillwaraRegd.Off. : Atun, Chittorgarh Road, Bhillwara-311001 (Raj.)  
Phone: 01482-245400, Fax: 01482-245450 Web: [www.sangamgroup.com](http://www.sangamgroup.com), Email: [secretarial@sangamgroup.com](mailto:secretarial@sangamgroup.com)

E-Tender No. : SGE/CONTRACTS/LAND- Rajasthan /2024

Online bids (E-tender) on Domestic Competitive Bidding (DCB) are invited on behalf of SJVN Green Energy Limited for "Outright Purchase/Lease for 28 Years\* of Land up to 2000 Acres in the vicinity of 765/400/220 kV Bikaner-IV Pooling Station, Rajasthan for setting up Solar Power Project(s) upto cumulative capacity of 500 MW".

For details, visit websites: <https://www.bharat-electronicstender.com>, [www.eprocure.gov.in](http://www.eprocure.gov.in) and [www.sjvn.nic.in](http://www.sjvn.nic.in). Last date for bid submission is 03.09.2024 (14:00 Hrs).

Amendment(s), if any, shall be issued on websites only.

DGM (Contracts)

SJVN Green Energy Limited

Corporate Headquarters, Shakti Sadan, Shanan, Shimla (H.P.)

Email- [contracts.sgel@sjvn.nic.in](mailto:contracts.sgel@sjvn.nic.in)

INVESTOR RELATIONS CELL

Central Office: 763, Anna Salai, Chennai-600002

Ref. No: IOB/IRC/RFP/01/2024-25 dated 12<sup>th</sup> August, 2024

Indian Overseas Bank invites proposal for the following activity from reputed Bidders:

**FOR SELECTION OF BOOK RUNNING LEAD MANAGERS (BRLMs) / MERCHANT BANKERS FOR RAISING EQUITY CAPITAL THROUGH QUALIFIED INSTITUTIONAL PLACEMENT (QIP) FOLLOW ON PUBLIC OFFER (FPO) OTHER PERMITTED MODES**

The last date and time for the receipt of Bid is 03<sup>rd</sup> September 2024 by 4:00 p.m. The RFP document for the above is available on the Bank's website at <https://www.iob.in/TenderDetails.aspx?Tendertype=Tender> as well as e-tender site <https://iobtenders.auctiontiger.net/EPROC/>. Amendments and clarifications etc. if any, will be available on above mentioned websites only. Bidders should refer the same before submission of the proposal and no separate advertisement will be published in this regard.

Place: Chennai S P Mahesh Kumar  
Date: 12.08.2024 General Manager & CFO

## BOROSIL RENEWABLES LIMITED

CIN: L26100MH1962PLC012538

Regd. Office : 1101, Crescenzo, G-Block, Opp. MCA Club, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400051  
Tel : (022) 67406300, Fax : (022) 67406514, Website: [www.borosilrenewables.com](http://www.borosilrenewables.com), Email: [investor.relations@borosilrenewables.com](mailto:investor.relations@borosilrenewables.com)EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30<sup>TH</sup> JUNE, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs except as stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Quarter Ended
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023
1	Total income from operations	24,139.57	98,587.40	23,781.92	37,079.21	1,36,928.34	35,449.91
2	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period/year before Tax and Exceptional items	(499.48)	(2,133.52)	1,847.82	(1,556.93)	(8,517.13)	(675.08)
3	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period/year before Tax (After Exceptional items)	(499.48)	(2,133.52)	1,847.82	(1,556.93)	(5,272.91)	(675.08)
4	Net (Loss)/Profit for the period/year after Tax (After Exceptional items)	(364.33)	(1,652.42)	1,367.90	(1,423.80)	(5,027.36)	(1,153.08)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period / year (Comprising (Loss)/profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(376.32)	(1,700.37)	1,363.79	(1,529.66)	(5,092.57)	(1,216.85)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,305.38	1,305.38	1,305.21	1,305.38	1,305.38	1,305.21
7	Other Equity (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet)		84,869.66			86,000.33	
8	Earning per equity share (in Rs.) (Face value of Re. 1/- each)						
	Basic (Not Annualised)*	(0.28)*	(1.27)	1.05*	(0.99)*	(3.59)	(0.64)*
	Diluted (Not Annualised)*	(0.28)*	(1.27)	1.05*	(0.99)*	(3.59)	(0.64)*

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges on 12<sup>th</sup> August, 2024 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) and on the Company's website ([www.borosilrenewables.com](http://www.borosilrenewables.com)).  
2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12<sup>th</sup> August, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the above results.

For Borosil Renewables Limited

Ashok Jain  
Whole-Time Director  
(DIN-00025125)Place : Mumbai  
Date : 12<sup>th</sup> August, 2024

## ELDECO

ELDECO HOUSING AND INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Regd. Office: Eldeco Corporate Chamber-1, 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Vibhuti Khand (Opp. Mandi Parishad), Gomti Nagar, Lucknow- 226010  
CIN: L45202UP1985PLC099376Website: [www.eldecogroup.com](http://www.eldecogroup.com), Email: [eldeco@eldecohousing.co.in](mailto:eldeco@eldecohousing.co.in)STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024  
(Amount in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
		Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	3,157.75	5,156.62	2,751.50	12,226.33
2	Net Profit for the period before Tax (Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,064.16	1,542.06	1,024.92	4,528.05
3	Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,064.16	1,542.06	1,024.92	4,528.05
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Extraordinary items)	799.33	1,169.63	762.52	3,385.82
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	800.53	1,170.90	763.69	3,390.61
6	Equity Paid up Share Capital	196.66	196.66	196.66	196.66
7	Earnings per share (Not annualised) :				
	Basic (Rs.)	8.13	11.89	7.75	34.43
	Diluted (Rs.)	8.13	11.89	7.75	34.43

**Notes:-**

1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on August 12, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out limited review on the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.

2. Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone information) (Amount in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
	June 30, 2024	March 31, 2024	June 30, 2023	March 31, 2024
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Revenue from operations	2,532.18	4,135.87	1,708.17	9,547.43
Profit before tax	1,042.05	1,593.79	633.33	3,994.63
Profit for the period	787.19	1,215.85	469.83	2,992.17

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the website of BSE Limited at [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website at [www.eldecogroup.com](http://www.eldecogroup.com).

For and on behalf of the Board  
Eldeco Housing and Industries LimitedSd/-  
Pankaj Bajaj  
Chairman cum Managing DirectorPlace: New Delhi  
Date: 12.08.2024

## Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024

(₹ In Crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total Income	5001.27	3429.83	4257.30	12734.47
Profit from operations before share of profit of joint ventures and associates and tax	480.87	233.95	212.40	624.41
Share of profit / (loss) of joint ventures and associates	(29.35)	(31.04)	(38.32)	(138.61)
Profit before tax	451.52	202.91	174.08	485.80
Net Profit for the period	335.00	129.42	110.64	248.11
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	420.38	272.16	166.82	503.15
Paid up equity share capital (Face value ₹ 1/- each)	33.08	33.08	33.08	33.08
Earning per share (* not annualised)				
Basic and diluted (₹)	*10.10	*3.91	*3.52	7.62

**Notes :**

1. These results have been reviewed by the Board Audit Committee at its Meeting held on 11th August, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 12th August, 2024.

2. Information on Standalone Financial Results:

(₹ In Crores)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended
	30.06.2024 (Unaudited)	30.06.2023 (Unaudited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)
Total Income	4069.85	2805.49	3121.31	8987.76
Profit before tax	427.17	269.53	232.36	758.20
Net Profit for the period	339.14	214.61	190.31	604.26

3. The Group had entered into a sub-contract along with a consortium partner with a Main Contractor, through its branch in Qatar in the year 2010. The Main Contract between the Ultimate customer and the Main Contractor was terminated closer to the completion of the contract in 2014 citing delays and defects in execution and non-compliance of contractual terms by the Main Contractor leading to arbitration between the Main Contractor and the Ultimate customer, for which, the final award is pending. The Group had performed a comprehensive assessment of the losses arising on account of such termination of the Main contract and cessation of work and accounted for all probable losses on the sub-contract in the earlier years.

The Group had issued bank guarantees amounting to ₹ 381 crores (QAR 166.6 million) to the Main Contractor which has been disclosed as a contingent liability over the years. In June 2023, the Group was intimated of a request received by the bank from the Main Contractor for encashment of the said bank guarantees, which due to certain deficiencies was not paid by the bank to the Main Contractor and the matter is under litigation between the Main Contractor and the Bank. Further, the Group and the Main Contractor have filed claims and counter claims against each other with Investment and Trade Court (Qatar) and a panel of Experts have been appointed to independently assess the claims. In view of the claim lodged for encashment of the bank guarantees and related developments, the Group has re-assessed its liability under the sub-contract and basis such internal assessment on technical merits of the case and a report submitted by an independent technical expert including legal opinion by an independent lawyer on the contractual aspects, is confident that it has good grounds to defend any claims that may arise on the Group. Accordingly, no further provision has been considered in the above financial results. The Group has taken all necessary steps, including legal remedies to safeguard and defend itself. The matter is sub-judice and the Group is closely monitoring the developments as they arise.

4. Figures of the quarter ended 31st March, 2024 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date figures upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year which were subjected to limited review by Auditors.

5. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have conducted a "Limited Review" of the aforesaid financial results.

6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website [www.voltas.com](http://www.voltas.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
of Voltas Limited  
Pradeep Bakshi  
Managing Director & CEO

**JET FREIGHT**  
THE WAVE OF RELIABILITY & PERFORMANCE  
**जेट फ्रेट लाजिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड**

सीआयएन: एल६३०९०एमएच२००६पीएलसी१६१११४  
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: सी/७०६, प्रमुख प्लाजा, कार्डिनल ग्रीवोय रोड, होली फॅमिली चर्च समोर, चकला, अंधेरी पूर्व, मुंबई-४०००९१.  
ईमेल: [ir@jfl.com](mailto:ir@jfl.com), वेबसाईट: [www.jfl.com](http://www.jfl.com), दूर: +९१-२२-६१०४३०००

**३० जून, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा**  
(रु. लाखांत इपीएस वगळून)

तपशील	अलिप्त				एकत्रित			
	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले वर्ष	
	३०.०६.२०२४	३१.०३.२०२४	३०.०६.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२३	३०.०६.२०२४	३१.०३.२०२४	३०.०६.२०२३	३१.०३.२०२३
प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१४२०३.८८	१५४७.६६	११३६४.८५	३८७८.५४	१४७२८.११	१८३१.२७	११,६७०.०६	४०१२५.२२
अखंडित कामकाजातून कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (कर आणि अपवादालात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	१५६.८१	२७९.३२	(३०४.९५)	(४३.७९)	१६०.९७	३०४.९९	(३०७.९७)	(५१.२७)
अखंडित कामकाजातून कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (कर पूर्व आणि अपवादालात्मक बाबीनंतर)	१५६.८१	२७९.७२	(३०४.९५)	२२.१६	१६०.९७	३०४.५९	(३०७.९७)	१४.६८
अखंडित कामकाजातून कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (कर आणि अपवादालात्मक बाबीनंतर कंपनीच्या मालकांना देय)	१०३.३१	२४९.९८	(३०३.०७)	२६.४२	१०६.४९	२६६.७५	(३०८.३७)	१६.९०
खंडित कामकाजातून कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (करोत्तर आणि अपवादालात्मक बाबीनंतर, कंपनीच्या मालकांना देय)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
अखंडित आणि खंडित कामकाजातून सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून, कंपनीच्या मालकांना देय)	१०६.०५	२४७.६७	(३०१.९२)	३५.६०	१०९.२१	२७४.६७	(३०७.५२)	२५.९७
समभाग भांडवल समभागांची संख्या (लाखात)	२३२०.९९	२३२०.९९	२३२०.९९	२३२०.९९	२३२०.६८	२३२०.६८	२३२०.६८	२३२०.६८
राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून) मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिक्षित ताळेबंदात दर्शविल्यानुसार				३९२७.६३				३७६४.४५
अखंडित आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी प्रति समभाग प्रामा (अवार्षिक) (प्रति शेअर रु. ५/- चे दर्शनी मूल्य)	०.२२	०.५२	(०.६५)	०.६०	०.२३	०.५७	(०.६६)	०.०४
मूलभूत:	०.२२	०.५२	(०.६५)	०.६०	०.२३	०.५७	(०.६६)	०.०४
सौम्यिकृत:	०.२२	०.५२	(०.६५)	०.६०	०.२३	०.५७	(०.६६)	०.०४

**टीपा:** (१) वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. तिमाही वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण कंपनीची वेबसाईट म्हणजेच [www.jfl.com](http://www.jfl.com) वर आणि एनएसईसी ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)) व बीएसईसी ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) ह्या वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे. (२) आवश्यकतेनुसार मागील कालावधीची आकडेवारी पुनर्गणित/पुनर्वर्गीकृत केली आहे.

ठिकाण: मुंबई  
दिनांक: १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२४

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने आणि साठी  
रिचर्ड फ्रान्सीस तेकनथ  
अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

## बोरोसिल रिन्यूएबल्स लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एल२६१०एमएच१९६२पीएलसी०१२५३८  
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ११०१, क्रोसेडो, जी-ब्लॉक, एमसीए क्लबसमोर, बांद्रा कुर्ला कॉम्प्लेक्स, बांद्रा (पूर्व), मुंबई - ४०००९१.  
फोन: (०२२) ६७४०६३००, फॅक्स: (०२२) ६७४०६४१४, वेबसाईट: [www.borosilrenewables.com](http://www.borosilrenewables.com), ईमेल: [investor.relations@borosilrenewables.com](mailto:investor.relations@borosilrenewables.com)

**३० जून, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा**  
(रु. लाखांमध्ये नमूद केल्याप्रमाणे वगळता)

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	स्वतंत्र				एकत्रित	
		तिमाही अखेर	वर्ष अखेर	तिमाही अखेर	तिमाही अखेर	वर्ष अखेर	तिमाही अखेर
		३०.०६.२०२४	३१.०३.२०२४	३०.०६.२०२३	३०.०६.२०२४	३१.०३.२०२४	३०.०६.२०२३
१	परिवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	२४,१३९.५७	९८,५८७.४०	२३,७८९.९२	३७,०७९.२१	१,३६,९२८.३४	३५,४४९.९१
२	कालावधी/वर्षाकरिता निव्वळ नफा (तोटा)/नफा करपूर्वी आणि अपवादालात्मक बाबीपूर्वी	(४९९.४८)	(२,१३३.१२)	१,८४७.८२	(१,५५६.९३)	(८,५१७.९३)	(६७५.०८)
३	कालावधी/वर्षाकरिता करपूर्वी निव्वळ नफा (अपवादालात्मक बाबीपश्चात)	(४९९.४८)	(२,१३३.१२)	१,८४७.८२	(१,५५६.९३)	(५,२७२.९१)	(६७५.०८)
४	कालावधी/वर्षाकरिता करपश्चात निव्वळ नफा (तोटा)/नफा (अपवादालात्मक बाबीपश्चात)	(३६४.३३)	(१,६५२.४२)	१,३६७.९०	(१,४२३.८०)	(५,२७२.९१)	(१,५५२.०८)
५	कालावधी/वर्षाकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता (करपश्चात) (तोटा)/नफा आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपश्चात) यांचा समावेश)	(३७६.३२)	(१,७००.३७)	१,३६३.७९	(१,५२९.६६)	(५,०९२.५७)	(१,२९६.८५)
६	समभाग भांडवल	१,३०५.३८	१,३०५.३८	१,३०५.३८	१,३०५.३८	१,३०५.३८	१,३०५.३८
७	इतर इक्विटी (पुनर्मुल्यांकन उपलब्ध वगळून) बॅलन्सशीटमध्ये दाखविल्याप्रमाणे		८४,८६९.६६			८६,०००.३३	
८	प्रति समभाग निव्वळ (रु. मध्ये)						
	मूलभूत (अवार्षिकीकृत)*	(०.२८)*	(१.२७)	१.०५*	(०.९९)*	(३.५९)	(०.६४)*
	सौम्यिकृत (अवार्षिकीकृत)*	(०.२८)*	(१.२७)	१.०५*	(०.९९)*	(३.५९)	(०.६४)*

**टीपा:** १) वरील निष्कर्ष ३० जून, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता सविस्तृत अलेखापरिक्षित स्वतंत्र आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे दि. १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२४ रोजी सादर केलेल्या निष्कर्षांचा उतारा आहे. सध्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा संपूर्ण तपशील स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईट ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट ([www.borosilrenewables.com](http://www.borosilrenewables.com)) वर उपलब्ध आहे.  
२) कंपनीचे वरील निष्कर्ष दि. १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२४ रोजी झालेल्या संबंधित समेत लेखापरिक्षण समितीद्वारे पुनर्विचिनीकृत करण्यात आले आणि संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर करण्यात आले. कंपनीच्या वैधानिक लेखापरिक्षकाद्वारे वरील निष्कर्षांचे मर्यादित परिक्षण करण्यात आले.

बोरोसिल रिन्यूएबल्स लिमिटेड करिता  
अशोक जैन  
पूर्ण वेळ संचालक  
(डीआयएन - ००२५१२५)

स्थळ: मुंबई  
दिनांक: १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२४

**महाराष्ट्र औद्योगिक विकास महामंडळ**  
(महाराष्ट्र शासन अंगिकृत)

**ई-निविदा सूचना क्र./२१/२०२४**

खालील कामांसाठी म.ओ.वि. महामंडळ ठेकेदाराकडून मोहोरबंद निविदा मागवित आहे.

अ. क्र.	कामाचे नाव	अंदाजित रक्कम रुपये	कोरी ई-निविदा संकेतस्थळावर उपलब्ध होण्याचा कालावधी ( <a href="http://www.midcindia.org">www.midcindia.org</a> )	पासून	पर्यंत
अ)	का. अ., मअविम, सांगली विभागांतर्गत सोलापूर उपविभाग, सोलापूर				
१	प्रस्तावित गारवाड, (ता. माळशिरस) औद्योगिक क्षेत्र... गारवाड क्षेत्राकरिता ड्रोनद्वारे समतल पातळीचे सर्वेक्षण (Countour Survey) करणे.	४७,३७,२०४/-	१३/०८/२०२४	२०/०८/२०२४	

## IMEC SERVICES LIMITED

Regd. Off.: 611, Tulsiani Chambers, Nairaman Point, Mumbai - 400 021  
E-mail: [investor@imecservices.in](mailto:investor@imecservices.in) Website: [www.imecservices.in](http://www.imecservices.in) Phone No.: 022-22851303 Fax: 022-22823177  
CIN - L74110MH1987PLC142326

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2024**  
(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30.06.2024 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited	30.06.2023 Unaudited	31.03.2024 Audited
1	Total revenue from operations	86.62	354.71	101.52	644.50
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	(44.92)	231.69	(62.16)	3.25
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	(44.92)	231.69	(62.16)	3.25
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional items)	(44.92)	231.69	(62.16)	3.25
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(44.92)	231.69	(62.16)	3.25
6	Equity Share Capital	190.00	190.00	190.00	190.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	(71.27)	-	-	(26.36)
8	*Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) *				
	(1) Basic: (in Rs.)	(2.36)	12.19	(3.27)	0.17
	(2) Diluted: (in Rs.)	(2.36)	12.19	(3.27)	0.17

**Notes:** 1. The above Financial Results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the limited review of the above results for the quarter ended June 30, 2024.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website, viz. [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com). The same is also available on the Company's website viz. [www.imecservices.in](http://www.imecservices.in)

**For IMEC Services Limited**  
Rajesh Soni  
Director  
Place: Indore  
Date: Aug 12, 2024  
DIN: 00574384

**pOrient press limited**

सीआयएन: एल२२२१एमएच१९८७पीएलसी०४२०८३  
नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: एल-३१, एमआयडीसी तारापूर इंडस्ट्रियल एरिया, बोइसर-४०१ ५०६, वि. पालख (महाराष्ट्र)  
वेबसाईट: [www.orientpressltd.com](http://www.orientpressltd.com),  
ईमेल: [share@orientpressltd.com](mailto:share@orientpressltd.com).

**३० जून २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही करिता अलिप्त अलेखापरिक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा**  
(रु. लाखांत प्रति भाग माहिती सोडून)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही			
		३०.०६.२०२४		३१.०३.२०२४	
		अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ)	३,६७९.९०	४,७६५.७९	४,९५०.६९	१७,०५९.३१
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा (कर, अपवादालात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीपूर्वी)	(१०३.०८)	१२८.७८	(९९.९३)	(१३०.३०)
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्वी निव्वळ नफा (अपवादालात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	(१०३.०८)	१२८.७८	(९९.९३)	(१३०.३०)
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा (अपवादालात्मक आणि/किंवा अनन्यसाधारण बाबीनंतर)	(७५.७९)	९६.१७	(६५.७८)	(१०६.९५)
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	(७३.१८)	९४.६२	(६४.६२)	(१०२.३०)
६	समभाग भांडवल	१,०००.००	१,०००.००	१,०००.००	१,०००.००
७	राखीव (मागील वर्षीच्या लेखापरिक्षित ताळेबंदात दाखवलेल्या पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वगळून)	-	-	-	५,८५५.३४
८	प्रति समभाग प्रामा (इपीएस) (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) *				
	(१) मूलभूत:	(०.७६)	०.९६	(०.६६)	(१.०६)
	(२) सौम्यिकृत:	(०.७६)	०.९६	(०.६६)	(१.०६)

**टीपा:** (१) वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या ३० जून, २०२४ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा आहे. वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या वेबसाईट ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)) वर आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट ([www.orientpressltd.com](http://www.orientpressltd.com)) वर उपलब्ध आहे.  
(२) वरील निष्कर्ष दि. १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२४ रोजी झालेल्या संबंधित समेत लेखापरिक्षण समितीद्वारे पुनर्विचिनीकृत करण्यात आले आणि संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर करण्यात आले.  
(३) वरील निष्कर्षांना कंपनी अधिनियम, २०१३ च्या कलम १३३ अंतर्गत विलिप्त कंपनीचा (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅण्डर्ड्स) रुलस, २०१५ (इंड एएस) आणि प्रत्येक अटीत त्या प्रमाणात अन्य मान्यताप्राप्त लेखा पद्धती आणि धोरणांनुसार बनवलेले आहे.  
(४) मागील वर्षी/कालावधीची आकडेवारी ही त्यांना तुलनात्मक बनविण्यासाठी आवश्यक तेथे पुनर्गणित, पुनर्वित्त आणि पुनर्मुद्रण करण्यात आली आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने  
ओरिएंट प्रेस लिमिटेड करिता  
आर. जे. माहेश्वरी  
अध्यक्ष आणि व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक  
डीआयएन: ००५०३७८

ठिकाण: मुंबई  
दिनांक: १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२४

## KEYNOTE

**किनोट फायनान्शियल सर्व्हिसेस लिमिटेड**

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: दी स्त्री, ९ वा मजला, सेनापती बापट मार्ग, दादर (पश्चिम), मुंबई-४०० २८.  
दूर: ०२२-६८२६६०००; फॅक्स: ०२२-६८२६६०८८; ई-मेल: [info@keynoteindia.net](mailto:info@keynoteindia.net); वेबसाईट: [www.keynoteindia.net](http://www.keynoteindia.net)

**३० जून, २०२४ रोजी संपलेली तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिक्षित अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा**  
(रु. लाखांत)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	अलिप्त				एकत्रित			
		३० जून २०२४		३१ मार्च २०२४		३० जून २०२३		३१ मार्च २०२३	
		अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित	अलेखापरिक्षित	लेखापरिक्षित
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	५४४.११	९६९.८४	४९४.५५	२,५७३.२५	१,२६३.२८	१,४२६.६७	१,९४४.२४	४,९६१.७१
२	कालावधीसाठी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर आणि अपवादालात्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	३३६.६५	३०९.५९	३४३.६९	१,५६९.४२	८८३.९६	९८४.९६	८४०.९५	३,५४८.६९
३	कालावधीसाठी करपूर्वी निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालात्मक बाबीनंतर)	३३६.६५	३०९.५९	३४३.६९	१,५६९.४२	८८३.९६	९८४.९६	८४०.९५	३,५४८.६९
४	कालावधीसाठी करोत्तर निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादालात्मक बाबीनंतर)	२४०.६७	२३९.२८	२५५.७२	१,४००.९९	७३९.४५	४३५.३६	७७७.९९	२,६७८.५३
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (कालावधीसाठी नफा/(तोटा) (करोत्तर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोत्तर) धरून)	२४०.६७	२३०.०९	२५५.७२	१,०९९.८०	७३९.४५	४२९.९३	७७७.९९	२,६७८.५३
६	समभाग भांडवल	७०९.८३	७०९.८३	७०९.८३	७०९.८३	५५६.६६	५५६.६६	५५६.६६	५५६.६६
७	इतर इक्विटी प्रामा (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अखंडित आणि खंडित कामकाजासाठी) (अवार्षिकीकृत)								
(१) मूलभूत: (रु.)		३.४३	३.४४	३.६४	१५.६९	१४.२२	१४.७३	११.५३	४९.९४
(बी) सौम्यिकृत: (रु.)		३.४३	३.४४	३.६४	१५.६९	१४.२२	१४.७३	११.५३	४९.९४

**टीपा:** १. वरील अलेखापरिक्षित निष्कर्ष हे १२ ऑगस्ट, २०२४ रोजी झालेल्या त्यांच्या समेत लेखापरिक्षण समितीद्वारे पुनर्विचिनीकृत करण्यात आले आणि संचालक मंडळाद्वारे मंजूर करण्यात आले. वरील निष्कर्ष कंपनीच्या वैधानिक लेखापरिक्षकाद्वारे 'मर्यादित पुनर्विचिनीकृत' करण्यात आले.  
२. वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्कलोजर रिक्वायर्मेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन्स, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसकडे सादर केलेल्या तिमाही संपलेल्या वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे.